Court Activity Detail Report - All

Period: Sep 2022 through Sep 2022
Report Report No Attorne Appointee Appointee  Appointee
Month Year Activity Judge  CaseNumber  Case Style ' Bar First Name Last Name
Hopkins 62nd District Court 9 2022 Fees FALSE Biard,J CV36948 IN THE TRUE 24070527 DANIEL ROPER
INTEREST OF
VS ELIZABETH

County Court Activity Type

Hopkins 62nd District Court 9 2022 Fees FALSE Biard,J CV43660 IN THE TRUE 24007450 CLAY JOHNSON
INTEREST OF
VS AMBER

Hopkins 62nd District Court 9 2022 Fees FALSE Biard,J CV44462 IN THE TRUE 24078504 RACHEL FLATT
INTEREST OF
VS JANET

Hopkins 62nd District Court 9 2022 Fees FALSE Biard,J CV44462 IN THE TRUE 24078504 RACHEL FLATT
INTEREST OF
VS JANET

Hopkins 62nd District Court 9 2022 Fees FALSE Biard,J CV44463 IN THE TRUE 24093255 LEIGHA THOMPSON
INTEREST OF
VS AMY

Hopkins 62nd District Court 9 2022 Fees FALSE Biard,J CV44470 IN THE TRUE 24093255 LEIGHA THOMPSON
INTEREST OF
JADON WYLY,
VS CRYSTAL

Hopkins 62nd District Court 9 2022 Fees FALSE Biard,J CV44470 IN THE TRUE 24093255 LEIGHA THOMPSON
INTEREST OF
JADON WYLY,
VS CRYSTAL

Hopkins 62nd District Court 9 2022 Fees FALSE Biard,J CV44470 IN THE TRUE 24093255 LEIGHA THOMPSON
INTEREST OF
JADON WYLY,
VS CRYSTAL

Hopkins 62nd District Court 9 2022 Fees FALSE Biard,J CV44470 IN THE TRUE 24027932 C.DON  CLAYTON
INTEREST OF
JADON WYLY,
VS CRYSTAL

Hopkins 62nd District Court 9 2022 Fees FALSE Biard,J CV44501 IN THE TRUE 24078504 RACHEL FLATT
INTEREST OF
VS JODI

Hopkins 62nd District Court 9 2022 Fees FALSE Biard,J CV44501 IN THE TRUE 00793626 SARAH DOKE
INTEREST OF ELAINE
VS JODI

Hopkins 62nd District Court 9 2022 Fees FALSE Biard,J CV44501 IN THE TRUE 24093255 LEIGHA THOMPSON
INTEREST OF
VS JODI

Hopkins 62nd District Court 9 2022 Fees FALSE Biard,J CV44509 IN THE TRUE 24078504 RACHEL FLATT
INTEREST OF
VS ELIZABETH

Hopkins 62nd District Court 9 2022 Fees FALSE Biard,J CV44572 IN THE TRUE 24027932 C.DON  CLAYTON
INTEREST OF
VS
PHILANDER

Hopkins 62nd District Court 9 2022 Fees FALSE Biard,J CV44652 IN THE TRUE 24090494 LEE WARREN
INTEREST OF
VS STACII

Hopkins 62nd District Court 9 2022 Fees FALSE Biard,J CV44652 IN THE TRUE 24027932 C.DON  CLAYTON
INTEREST OF
VS STACII

Hopkins 62nd District Court 9 2022 Fees FALSE Biard,J CV44720 IN THE TRUE 24078504 RACHEL FLATT
INTEREST OF
VS SARAH

Date / Time printed: 10/11/2022 10:11:33 AM Page: 10of 3

Appointee
Position
Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type Approval Date Fee Source

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

09/28/2022

09/26/2022

09/26/2022

09/26/2022

09/26/2022

09/26/2022

09/26/2022

09/26/2022

09/27/2022

09/26/2022

09/26/2022

09/26/2022

09/26/2022

09/27/2022

09/26/2022

09/27/2022

09/26/2022

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

Fee
Amount

100.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

Hours Billed

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Date / Time printed: 10/11/2022 10:11:33 AM

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV44720

CV44750

CV44750

CV44776

CV44776

CV44776

CV44776

CV44842

CV44842

CV44842

CV44842

CV44983

CV44985

CV44985

CVv45076

CVv45076

CVv45076

CVv45076

CV45090

CV45090

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS SARAH

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS ERIKA

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS ERIKA

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS BRIANNA
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS BRIANNA
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS BRIANNA
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS BRIANNA
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS JANEICKA
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS JANEICKA
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS JANEICKA
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS JANEICKA
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS ZABRINA
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS
TANJANEQUA
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS
TANJANEQUA
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS KRYSTAL
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS KRYSTAL
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS KRYSTAL
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS KRYSTAL
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS SHANIA
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS SHANIA

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24007450 CLAY

24078504 RACHEL

24093255 LEIGH A

24093255 LEIGH A

24007450 CLAY

24007450 CLAY

24027932 C.DON

24093255 LEIGH A

24093255 LEIGH A

07966900 JOHN

07966900 JOHN

07966900 JOHN

24093255 LEIGH A

24078504 RACHEL

24078504 RACHEL

24093255 LEIGH A

24027932 C.DON

07966900 JOHN

24078504 RACHEL

24093255 LEIGH A

Page: 2 of 3

JOHNSON

FLATT

THOMPSON

THOMPSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

CLAYTON

THOMPSON

THOMPSON

GINN

GINN

GINN

THOMPSON

FLATT

FLATT

THOMPSON

CLAYTON

GINN

FLATT

THOMPSON

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

09/26/2022

09/26/2022

09/26/2022

09/26/2022

09/26/2022

09/26/2022

09/27/2022

09/26/2022

09/26/2022

09/29/2022

09/29/2022

09/29/2022

09/26/2022

09/26/2022

09/26/2022

09/26/2022

09/27/2022

09/29/2022

09/26/2022

09/26/2022

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Appointment

Date / Time printed: 10/11/2022 10:11:33 AM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

TRUE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV45090

CV45090

CV45090

CV45090

Cv45119

CVv45119

CVv45119

CVv45125

CV45125

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS SHANIA
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS SHANIA
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS SHANIA
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS SHANIA
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS JANE
RICKER

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS JANE
RICKER

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS JANE
RICKER

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS AMANDA
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS AMANDA

TRUE 24093255 LEIGH A

TRUE 24027932 C.DON

TRUE 24027932 C.DON

TRUE 07966900 JOHN

TRUE 24093255 LEIGH A

TRUE 07966900 JOHN

TRUE 07966900 JOHN

TRUE 24093255 LEIGH A

TRUE 07966900 JOHN

Page: 3 of 3

THOMPSON

CLAYTON

CLAYTON

GINN

THOMPSON

GINN

GINN

THOMPSON

GINN

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

09/26/2022

09/27/2022

09/27/2022

09/29/2022

09/26/2022

09/29/2022

09/29/2022

09/26/2022

09/29/2022

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



	ApprovedFeeDetailsReport

